
Score Payout
Tournament 

Points

1st Jackson, Jeff $150.00 100

Friesen, Mark $150.00 100 #4 Grady Ward

Meyers, Bob $150.00 100 #6 Bob Meyers

Mcauliff, Tony $150.00 100 #12 Gerald Thomas 

#16 Eric Clark 

2nd Sicka, Gregg $75.00 80

Fries, Dennis $75.00 80

Thomas, Gerald $75.00 80

Sicka, Gage $75.00 80 #3 Birdie Chester Ullrich

#9 Bogey Steve Bollman

3rd Hart, Trey $34.00 60 #13 Gross 12 Swanson Bierman

Pennington, Steve $34.00 60 #14 Gross 14 Chase Day

Bauer, Brandon $34.00 60

Coen, George $34.00 60 #15 Gross 11 Eric Clark

#16 Gross 8 Davie Neilson

Jeff Shannon

Joseph James 

#12 Bogey Gregg Sicka

Dennis Fries

Gerald Thomas

Gage Sicka 

#17 Gross 10 Grady Ward

Jeff Logan

Dave Poczynek 

Jim Lowell 

#1 Birdie Robert Lemaster

Blake Erwin

Steve Humphrey

Mark Stow 

#18 Gross 11 Trey Hart

Steve Pennington

Brandon Bauer

George Coen 

Four Man Shamble 

140

138

Proxy's $25 each

138 Skins

$8.50 each

$8.50 each

$8.50 each

$35 each

$17.50 each

$8.50 each




